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12 80
12 80 50
7.70 18.26
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170 65
4.70 6.65
1.95 20
360
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(tanB )

8.201

L

132 kw{180 PS} 2,900 rpm
490 N m{50.0 kg m} 1,700 rpm

24
100 L

215/70R17.5-123/121J
215/70R17.5-123/121J

7,960
2,170
3,510
3,810
1,785
1,615

7,790
7,900

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg
kg

90 km/h

0.59
6.0
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